2024-2025 Sacred Heart Tuition and Fee Schedule

Early Bird Registration: February 12th - April 15th

One Child: $350.00 Two Children: $475.00 Three or more Children: $600.00

** $100.00 deposit due at the time of registration **

*Registration fee goes towards textbooks, workbooks, school insurance, PTC dues, fees, technology

Regular Registration after April 14th:
One Child: $450.00 Two Children: $550.00 Three or more Children: $650.00

** $100.00 deposit due at the time of registration **

A registration deposit, or registration paid in full, PLUS a completed enrollment application for new students will
secure your child’s spot for the 2024-2025 school year. Students that are here, will automatically be enrolled to
the next grade level. Registration payments are due in person in the school office by cash, check, or charge.
Payments can also be mailed to the school office. All required registration documents must also be included
with new enrollment. (i.e. copy of birth certificate, social security, Inmunization records)

Tuition (August - May):

10 installments auto drafted monthly/or set up full pay

Sacred Heart School offers a quality, faith-based education for students in PreK-3 through Sixth Grade.

Pre-K3 and Pre-K4: $5,250 per school year or $525 a month
Kinder — éth Grade: $4,850 per school year or $485 a month

Sibling Discounts: Second and third child receive $50.00 discount per month on tuition
One-Time Tuition Payment: There is a 3% discount when tuition is paid in full

One-Time Tuition Payment: There is a 3% discount when tuition is paid in full

All tuition payments are set up through a payment management system (FACTS), and are due by the 1t of every
month, unless scheduled otherwise. Late payments will incur a $25 late fee

After School Care: 3:00 - 6:00 p.m.

Thank gou for condidenring Sacned Feant School!
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